Appendix C

Landscape Concept Plan
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PLANT SCHEDULE

o BOTANICAL NAME
L] ARBUTUS X 'MARINA'

48 GEMERA PARVIFLORA

440 RHAPHIOLEPIS INDICA ‘BALLERINA"

287 XYLOSMA CONGESTUM ‘COMPACTA'

LOMANDRA LONGIFOUIA 'BREEZE'

ARBUTUS STANDARD

AUSTRALIAN WILLOW

HOLLY LEAF CHERRY

AFRICAN SUMAC MULTI=TRUNK

BALLERINA INDIAN HAWTHORN

COMPACT XYLOSMA

DWARF MAT RUSH

14 JUNCUS PATENS CALIFORNIA GRAY RUSH
8 MUHLENBERGIA RIGENS DEER GRASS

ane BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME

289 SF BACCHARIS PILULARIS 'PIGEON POINT COYOTE BRUSH

214 SF CAREX TUMULICOLA BERKELEY SEDGE

182 SF CEANOTHUS X 'YANKEE POINT' WALD LILAC

307 SF OFFICINALIS DWARF Y

B SF SENECIO MANDRALISCAE BLUE FINGER

24°BOX

15 GAL

15 GAL

247B0X

5 GAL

5 GAL

5 GAL

1 GAL

1.GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

24 o

36" o

36" o

36" oc.

48" oc.

36" oc
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Underground Service Alert

Call: TOLL FREE
1-800
227-2600
ROOT_BARRI : Z
ALL TREES PLANTED WITHIN 5 OF ANY CURE, WALL, HARDSCAFE WORKING DAYS BFORE YU I 20 10 O 20 40 60

ELEMENT, BUILING, FIRE HYDRANT, UTILITY VAULT, OR LIGHT :
FIXTURE SHALL RECENVE A 10" LENGTH OF 24° DEEP ROOT T e o T oo
BARRIER. NO ROOT BARRIER SHALL ENCIRCLE THE ROOT BALL. B

SCALE: 1"=20'-0"
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